503738485 03/15/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3785128

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA				
		Name		Execution Date	
SIRF TECHNOLOGY, IN	C.			11/19/2010	
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	ГА				
Name:	CSR TECH	NOLOGY INC.			
Street Address:	2711 CENT	ERVILLE RD SUITE 400			
City:	WILMINGT				
State/Country:	DELAWAR	E			
Postal Code:	19808				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 11				
Property Type		Number			
Application Number:	102	31759			
Application Number:	603	13218			
Application Number:	603	99074			
Application Number:	099	77039			
Application Number:	602	39910			
Application Number:	099	69406			
Application Number:	602	36720			
		71323			
Application Number:	602	38560			
Application Number:	103	93758			
Application Number:	603	67303			
CORRESPONDENCE DA	ΑΤΑ				
Fax Number:					
		e-mail address first; if that is u			
•	•	that is unsuccessful, it will be s	sent via US Ma	111.	
Emoil		uelas@qualcomm.com ALCOMM INCORPORATED			
Email:					
Correspondent Name:					
Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	577	5 MOREHOUSE DRIVE			
Correspondent Name:	577	5 MOREHOUSE DRIVE I DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121			

REEL: 038103 FRAME: 0189

SIGNATURE:	/SERGIO PENUELAS MUNOZ/				
DATE SIGNED:	03/15/2016				
Total Attachments: 2 source=SiRF Technology Inc CSR Technology Inc#page1.tif source=SiRF Technology Inc CSR Technology Inc#page2.tif					

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SIRF TECHNOLOGY, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SIRF TECHNOLOGY, INC." TO "CSR TECHNOLOGY INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2010, AT 11:03 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3284216 8100

101105330 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTYCATION: 8368881

DATE: 11-19-10

PATENT REEL: 038103 FRAME: 0191

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:03 AM 11/19/2010 FILED 11:03 AM 11/19/2010 SRV 101105330 - 3284216 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF SIRF TECHNOLOGY, INC.

SiRF Technology, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of said corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the minutes of the Board a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation:

RESOLVED, that the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation be amended by changing Article 1 thereof so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

The name of this corporation is CSR Technology Inc. (the "Corporation")

SECOND: That in lieu of a meeting and vote of stockholders, the stockholders have given unanimous written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: That the aforesaid amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 242 and 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this 19th day of <u>November</u>, 2010.

By:		A		5
	Name:	ALEXANDER	ρ.	BEVIS
	Title:	Treasurer		

ib ok 30677725.01

RECORDED: 03/15/2016